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PLANT-BASED GOODNESS
READY IN @ &® ©

=2 MINUTES =

— GLUTEN NON VEGAN

e g SPICY g THAY CREER
PLANT PAD THAI g PLANT CURRY
A s E D Typical values 1%%; Psfrwnzgg[ JE e s E D Typical values 1%%; %gr;llﬁ'nzs?
Energy AP Energy
(& GOODNESS kd so 8 /1£& GOODNESS i 479 68l
SEADYIN Kcal 98 139 READY N Kcal 114 162
52 M'"UTES Fat 26g 37g ~2 MINUTES = Fat 38g b54g
of which saturates 0.4 g 06g of which saturates 2.1g 3.0g
Carbohydrate 1259 17.8g THAI GREEN Carbohydrate 1568 g 224g
of which sugars 529 749 CURRY of which sugars 36g b5.1¢g
- WITH KONAC NODDLES - Fibre 31g  44g . "PLANT-BASED CHICN & e - Fibre 209 28¢
o Protein 469 659 Protein 32g 45¢g
SUSTAINABLY SOURCED Salt 10g 14¢9 SUSTAINABLY SOURCED Salt 0.9 g 1.2 g
By Pack contains 2 servings By e Pack contains 2 servings

INGREDIENTS: KONJAC FLOUR NOODLES (33%), (KONJAC FLOUR, WATER,
FIRMING AGENT (CALCIUM HYDROXIDE)), TEXTURED SOYA PROTEIN (16%), RED
PEPPER, TOMATO, BABY CORN, SUNFLOWER OIL, WATER CHESTNUTS, TOMATO
PASTE, CARROT, PEANUTS, SUGAR, WATER, TAMARIND PASTE, SALT, DISTILLED
RICE VINEGAR, SPRING ONIONS, YEAST EXTRACT, CHILI POWDER, GARLIC
POWDER.

ALLERGY ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD.

230000"037020™>

INGREDIENTS: WATER, COCONUT MILK (17%), BROWN RICE (14%), TEXTURED
SOYA PROTEIN (14%), CARROT, GREEN PEPPER, RED PEPPER, GREEN CURRY
PASTE (CHILLI, LEMONGRASS, SALT, GARLIC, SHALLOT, GALANGAL, KAFFIR LIME,
CORIANDER, SPICES), SUGAR, SOYA OIL, CORN STARCH, SALT, KAFFIR LIME,
THICKENER (XANTHAN GUM), CORIANDER.

ALLERGY ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD.

MEAL STARTER: US. pEST SELLER
NOW AVAILABLE IN UK & EV NEW TO UK/EV MARKET

230000"037

GLUTEH VEGAN Low T I K K A GLUTEN 66 TA c 0
SUGARS M As A L A FREE .4 PROTEM i FI L LI N G
pLANT- Typical values 1%%5 Ps"’erra:‘nzg Nutrition Facts
s E D Energy 5 servings per container
/}‘ny GOODNESS kJ 382 542 Serving size 20z (55g)
gl READY IN Kcal 91 129 : GOsEconDs - |
2 MINUTES Fat 209 28g TO HEAT & Amount Per Serving
of which saturates 0.3 0.5 i
TIKKA Carbohydrate 13.6 g 19.3 g calo"es 70
MASALA of which sugars 239 33g % Daily Value*
T e Fibre 209 28g ! : S Shsoune Total Fat 2.5g 3%
- Protein 36g 519 ) Saturated Fat Og 0%
SUSTAINABLY SOURCED Salt 08g 1dg 4&% ASUSTAINABLY SOURCED Trans Fat 0g
Bge Pack contains 2 servings o HNET W 1002 (2%60) Cholesterol Omg %
Sodium 280mg 12%
INGREDIENTS: WATER, TEXTURED SOYA PROTEIN (12%), TOMATO, ONION, INGREDIENTS: TEXTURED SOYA PROTEIN, WATER, |Total Carbohydrate 6g 2%
TOMATO PASTE, BLACK RICE (5%), BROWN RICE (5%), POTATO, SOYA O|L, SOYBEAN o"_l TACO SEASONING (SP|CES, ONION Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

CORIANDER, SALT, CORN STARCH, SUGAR, CUMIN, TUMERIC, PAPRIKA,
VEGETABLE BROTH (PEA, CARROT), CHILLI POWDER, THYME, PEPPERMINT.

Total Sugars 1g

POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, DEXTROSE, SEA SALT,
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

PAPRIKA, GREEN BELL PEPPER, RICE STARCH,

ALLERGY ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD. HICKORY FLAVOR [MALTODEXTR|N, HICKORY Protein 69 12%
SMOKE FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID]), BEEF FLAVOR Vitamin D 0.4mcg 2%

(MALTODEXTRIN, YEAST EXTRACT, SALT, SOY SAUCE  |Calcium 40mg 4%

POWDER [SOY SAUCE, MALTODEXTRIN], SPICES, Lm: 1'qm9210 iaf’

otassium m %

530000103704 41> SILICON DIOXIDE), GARLIC FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, qhe%Danyvalum”siu o

SALT, VEGETABLE OIL, MAGNESIUM CARBONATE),
SUGAR, CORN STARCH, CUMIN, VEGETABLE
SHORTENING BLEND (MALTODEXTRIN, VEGETABLE |“|

aserving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

5561 " 00117

sales@wwfa.co.uk
0151 214 3075

SHORTENING, NATURAL FLAVORS, DEXTROSE),
RICE STARCH, POTASSIUM CHOLRIDE.
ALLERGY ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, SEE
INGREDIENTS IN BOLD.
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PLANT=BASED GOODNESS

T UNOTM oean so» AQGA,V .
(o] (]
@ @

SRING WATER

o ) INGREDIENTS: TEXTURED SOYA PROTEIN (60%), SPRING WATER, SEA SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, SEAWEED POWDER, POTASSIUM
& \ CHLORIDE, DHAALGALOIL.
TUNOx \ ALLERGY ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD.
SPRING WATER \ Typical values Per 100g | Typical values Per 100g 1
ey Energy Carbohydrate 0.1g i
kJ 232 |  of which sugars 09 | 1429 ‘
Kcal 55 | Fibre 3.0g
Fat 0.5g | Protein 11.0g H'l“ "l |||||
of which saturates  0.1g | Salt 0.3g 112300001037129

LEMON PEPPER

INGREDIENTS: TEXTURED SOYA PROTEIN (51%), WATER, SOYA OIL, SUGAR, LEMON JUICE (1.2%), SALT, BLACK PEPPER,
CITRICACID, SEAWEED POWDER, THICKENER (XANTHAN GUM), NATURAL LEMON FLAVOURING.

ALLERGY ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD.

Typical values Per 100g | Typical values Per 100g
Energy Carbohydrate 0.1g
kJ 232 of which sugars og | 1429
Kcal 55 | Fibre 3.0g
Fat 0.5g | Protein 11.0g Hml ” | ||| |
of which saturates  0.1g | Salt 0.3g | | 1"230000"037105
MAYO

INGREDIENTS: TEXTURED SOYA PROTEIN (50%), WATER, SOYA OIL, RICE VINEGAR, SUGAR, RICE FLOUR, YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL ONION
FLAVOURING, SALT, THICKENER (XANTHAN GUM), NON-DAIRY CREAMER (MALTODEXTRIN, SUNFLOWER OIL, FLAVOURING, DEXTROSE),
BLACK PEPPER, VEGAN FISH FLAVOUR (YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN, FLAVOURING).

ALLERGY ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD.

Typical values Per 100g | Typical values Per 100g

Energy Carbohydrate 0.1g

kJ 232 of which sugars 0g | 142g

Kcal 55 | Fibre 3.0g

Fat 0.5g | Protein 11.0g | | "l "
of which saturates 0.1g | Salt 0.3g | |1"%30000"037136

THAI SWEET CHILLI

ﬁ'ﬂ\a INGREDIENTS: TEXTURED SOYA PROTEIN (50%), WATER, SUGAR, ONION, RED CHILLI (1.6%), SUNFLOWER OIL, TOMATO PASTE, SALT,
i~ NATURAL GARLIC FLAVOURING, NATURAL ONION FLAVOURING, CHILLI POWDER, COLOUR (PAPRIKA EXTRACT).
TUNO ALLERGY ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD.
THAI SWEET CHILLI Typical values Per 100g | Typical values Per 100g
Energy Carbohydrate 0.1g
kJ 232 of which sugars 0g | 1429
Kcal 55 | Fibre 3.0g
Fat 0.5g | Protein 11.0g Hml " | ""l
of which saturates  0.1g | Salt 0.3g 1230000037112
MILD CURRY

INGREDIENTS: TEXTURED SOYA PROTEIN (30%), COCONUT MILK, WATER, ONION, TOMATO PASTE, TOMATO, CORIANDER, GARLIC, GINGER,
SALT, VEGETABLE EXTRACT (PEA, CARROT), SPICES (CORIANDER, CUMIN, CURRY LEAVES, CARDAMOM, CLOVE, GARLIC, BLACK PEPPER,
CINNAMON, CHILL, FENUGREEK), YEAST EXTRACT, NON-DAIRY CREAMER (MALTODEXTRIN, SUNFLOWER OIL, FLAVOURING, DEXTROSE, SALT),

TUNO MUSTARD, TURMERIC.

e ALLERGY ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD.

Typical values Per 100g | Typical values Per 100g

Energy Carbohydrate 0.1g

kJ 232 of which sugars 0g | 1429

Kcal 55 | Fibre 3.0g

o || NI
of which saturates 0.19 Salt 0.39 1 1230000"037358
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PLANT-BASED
GOODNESS

MAKING A DIFFERENCE STARTS WITH MAKING A CHANGE.

LOMA LINDA MAKES CHOOSING PLANT-BASED CONVENIENT & DELICIOUS!
SUSTAINABLY SOURCED, NON-GMO PLANT-PROTEINS MAKE OUR MEALS GOQP
FOR BOTH YOU & THE PLANET! TOGETHER WE CAN CHANGE THE WORLD;
ONE DISH AT A TIME.
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